
Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
301 PEPPERTREEFARM CASTANET Robert Vandyke 86 1
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 84 2
170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 80 3
123 DONRICA MARGUARITA - HSH Carly Domrow 73 4
44 BIRNEYS LOUISIANA Katie Birney 68 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
378 STEALING HEARTS TOO SUEN Allyson Dever 87 1
127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 85 2
94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 75 3
61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey 65 4

406 UMAGARLEE SOXY BOY - HSH Breanna Arnold 64 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
187 HARDROCK LETS DANCE Gregory Whipp 84 1
346 ROYALLE TRIPLE CROWN Joshua Morrow 65 2

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
308 POWER HUGS Beth Newton 86 1
271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 82 2
77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 81 3
74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 76 4

126 DOONGARA WISHFUL THINKING - HSH Susan Everson 75 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 86 1
229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 82 2
295 ONE KNIGHT VALENTINO Carly Domrow 72 3
130 ELA LIGHTNING JACK - HSH Jodie Harris 71 4
425 WIRRUMPARK ROCK STAR - HSH Lexi Dalziel 67 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 74 1

Pleasure Hack Filly 2yr Old 

Pleasure Hack Filly 3yr Old 

Pleasure Hack Gelding 2yrs 

Pleasure Hack Gelding 3yrs Old

Pleasure Hack Colt 3yr Old 

Pleasure Hack Colt 2yrs Old 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place
414 WAMSLEYS KENNY - HSH Georgia Owens 77 1

BP Horse Rider Score Place
359 SHEADY MONTANA Kayleen Sutton 82 1
327 RODELLE JUST ROSEY - HSH Marlene Battedou 81 2
354 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Ellyn Prichard 72 3
340 ROYALLE CORONATION Ros Lipp 70.5 4
429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben 69.5 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
352 SHEADY BEN N TASSA Carly Domrow 86.5 1

9 ALLHOURS ROULETTE - HSH Kimberley McCallum 84.5 2
181 GORDONVALE BROWNIE - HSH Isabelle Homfray 78.5 3
411 VOLLERPARK JUST PLAYING Mathew Broome 70.5 4
52 BRANDWOOD AMERICAIN Charlotte Primmer 68 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
279 NETHAWAY PURPLE HAZE - HSH Scott Everingham 85 1
107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop 78 2
121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 76 3
26 ARCHERFIELD FARMS AUSTRALIA Stevey Arena 61 4

162 GLENARTHON SIT N SPIN Colleen McQueen 70.5 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
128 DRUMORA DANNY Caitlyn Vaughan 88.5 1
104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 87 2
255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 86 3
367 SILVERTHORN HARRIER Mathew Broome 84 4
409 VIEWHILL MILKY WAY - HSH Kimberley McCallum 83 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
46 BOON HILL BOSTON - HSH Ava Peel 84 1

392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 76 2
443 GLENPARK PASTORAL MIDORI - HSH Caitlin Barker 72 3

2 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price 70.5 4
117 DECISIVE DUSTY Brittany Coates 66.5 5

Pleasure Hack Gelding 4yrs Old 

Pleasure Hack Stallion 4yrs Old

Pleasure Hack Mare 4 yrs Old 

Pleasure Hack Stallion 5yrs & Over 

Pleasure Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over - Over 15hh

Pleasure Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over 15hh & Under 



ASHS Natonal Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey 89 1

437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Michelle Power 83.5 2
103 COOLFANTASY BLACK CADILLAC Abbey Partridge 81 3
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 77 4
326 ROCKGEDGIEL MISS BLISS - HSH Kimberly Campbell  76 5
94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 67 6

BP Horse Rider Score Place
424 WIRRUMPARK EUPHORIA - HSH Adam Wellington 90.5 1
426 WIRRUMPARK TITANIUM - HSH Adam Wellington 78 2
229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 77 3
321 RIPLEYS MIDNIGHT CHOIR - HSH Katrina Gorman 76 4
74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 74 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
9 HUNTER VIEW OAKS IMPACT Rebecca Cullen 88.5 1

33 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ATTRACTION Elle Mangan 81 2
48 BALLENGARRA ROCKSTAR Alexandra Pope 78.5 3
52 BRANDWOOD AMERICAIN Charlotte Primmer 77.5 4
76 WAMSLEYS KENNY - HSH Georgia Owers 73 5

BP Horse Rider
61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey

BP Horse Rider
424 WIRRUMPARK EUPHORIA - HSH Adam Wellington

Champion Junior English Attire Hack 

Reserve Champion Junior English Attire Hack 

English Attire Hack 2yr Old 

English Attire Hack 3yr Old 

English Attire 4yr Old Class



ASHS Natonal Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Kaycee Wallen 84 1
185 HARDAL UNO LUNA David Nash 79.5 2
400 TOPSHELF ABSOLUTE - HSH Kate Clancy 73 3
121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 69.5 4

BP Horse Rider Score Place
395 TOCAL ROYALTY - HSH Olivia Thrift 79.5 1
98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 76 2

391 THOMPSONS ADDICTION - HSH Tiffany-May Allomes 64 3
1 ADACRES HOPE N FAITH Saffron Cavallo 58.5 4

365 SHEADY SHOWSTOPPER - HSH Jo Chester 57.5 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
221 KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS - HSH Elle Mangan 84 1
83 CHALANI CARD TRICKS - HSH Kim Ide 82.5 2
87 CHALAY KOA Chantelle Vella 80 3
8 ALIAS HALO - HSH Angus Hill 70.5 4

324 RIVERGLEN BLACK PEARL - HSH Katrina Gorman 69 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
165 GLENCOE LAST FLING - HSH Teagan Todd 81.5 1
46 BOON HILL BOSTON - HSH Ava Peel 79 2
2 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price 78 3

420 WAYLON J RHYTHM Ella Devantier 73 4
217  KINCORA FINAL DIGIT Kate Brand 72 5

English Attire Gelding NE 15hh

English Attire 5yrs & Over Stallion Hack 

English Attire Mare NE15

English Attire Mare Over 15hh NE 16hh



ASHS Natonal Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
250 MANELLAE MICKEY - HSH Allyson Irwin 81.5 1
150 GATTON UQ ANDREW Ava Peel 77.5 2
57 BRANDWOOD OREGON Brianna Starkey 77 3

369 SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - HSH Adam Battaglia 74.5 4
322 RIPWHEELER - HSH Thomas New 73 5
128 DRUMORA DANNY Caitlyn Vaughan 66
254 MELUCA STUD MOONDUST - HSH Meredyth Regan 63.5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
41 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH Dee-Anne Hunt 76 1

184 HARDAL UN CHANCEUX David Nash 74 2
164 GLENCOE COSTALOTTA - HSH Georgina Speedy 73 3
260 MORE POWER TO YOU - HSH Phoebe Kerin 70 4
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Ryan Johnson-McNeil 66 5
40 BELTANA MANTIME - HSH Montana Dickerson 65.5 6

BP Horse Rider
395 TOCAL ROYALTY - HSH Olivia Thrift

BP Horse Rider
165 GLENCOE LAST FLING - HSH Teagan Todd

Reserve Champion Senior English Attire Hack 

English Attire Gelding Over 15hh NE 16hh

English Attire Gelding Over 16hh

Champion Senior English Attire Hack 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
187 HARDROCK LETS DANCE Gregory Whipp 82 1
346 ROYALLE TRIPLE CROWN Josh Morrow 69 2

BP Horse Rider Score Place
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 91.5 1
62 BRANDWOOD SIERRA Sophie Grainger 86 2
32 BALLENGARRA POPSTAR Alexandra Pope 84 3

355 SHEADY HIGH SOCIETY - HSH Lara Darmody 79 4
210 KARMARTHEN OBSIDIAN Brad Daunt 78.5 5
183 HARDAL SUPERLUNA David Nash 74.5
433 WUNGUM ELOQUENCE Christopher Ware 74.5
326 ROCKGEDGIEL MISS BLISS - HSH Kimberly Campbell 73.6
176 GLEN LEE ELLA - HSH Amy Wilson 73
344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Amanda McLennan-Dehnert 69
123 DONRICA MARGUARITA - HSH Carly Domrow 63.5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 87.5 1
37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 87 2
61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey 81 3
94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 76.5 4

272 NETHAWAY BUTTONS N BOW - HSH Scott Everingham 74.5 5
437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Michelle Power 66
378 STEALING HEARTS TOO SUEN Kate Saunders 65
353 SHEADY DENVER Daniel Everingham 63.5

BP Horse Rider
127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden

BP Horse Rider
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting

Snaffle Bit Hack 2yr Old Colt 

Snaffle Bit Hack 2yr Old Filly 

Snaffle Bit Hack 2yr Old Gelding 

Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 2 Year Old

Reserve Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 2 Year Old



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 85 1
338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 77.5 2
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 73 3
261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 63.5 4

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 87 1

286 NO FRILLS - HSH Jackie Long 79 2
313 PRESTIGE WINCHESTER David Brown 65 3

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
308 POWER HUGS Beth Newton 88 1
77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 87.5 2
74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 83 3

114 DANELLA RIVOLI LACE - HSH Marlene Battedou 78.5 4
338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 77.5 5
139 EVERLEIGH DESIGN Charlotte Ramsden 76
148 GARA RIVER EVE Elizabeth Rogers 76
288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Jason Fry 75.5
321 RIPLEYS MIDNIGHT CHOIR - HSH Katrina Gorman 73
424 WIRRUMPARK EUPHORIA - HSH Adam Wellington 72.5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
13 ALLSTARS NEON Brett Welsh 87 1

229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 86.5 2
295 ONE KNIGHT VALENTINO Carly Domrow 77 3
24 ARANGELY MENTORS GIFT - HSH Jacqui Langfield 75.5 4

230 LAZY D CAPTAINS SUAVE Kaycee Wallen 75 5
363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 74
218 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES Carissa Holmes 68.5
426 WIRRUMPARK TITANIUM - HSH Adam Wellington 65

BP Horse Rider
84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide

BP Horse Rider
308 POWER HUGS Beth Newton

Snaffle Bit Hack 3yr Old Gelding 

Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 3 Year Old

Reserve Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 3 Year Old

Fountain of Youth 3yr Old Snaffle Bit Hack

Snaffle Bit Hack 3yr Old Colt 

Snaffle Bit hack 3yr Old Filly 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
179 GLEN LEE RIVOLI REMINGTON - HSH Casey Cambridge 72.5 1
414 WAMSLEYS KENNY - HSH Georgia Owers 66.5 2
53 BRANDWOOD ARIDUCTOR Cole Moxey

BP Horse Rider Score Place
354 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Ellyn Prichard 87 1
429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben 84 2
427 WITHERDINS CHICS KARLEY Stacey Witherdin 74 3
36 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 73 4

327 RODELLE JUST ROSEY - HSH Marlene Battedou 72 5
340 ROYALLE CORONATION Ros Lipp 63
359 SHEADY MONTANA Kayleen Sutton 62

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
12 ALLSTARS MAGIC Melanie Welsh 89.5 1

287 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ATTRACTION Elle Mangan 84 2
9 ALLHOURS ROULETTE - HSH Kimberley McCallum 81 3

190 HUNTER VIEW OAKS IMPACT Rebecca Cullen 80.5 4
33 BALLENGARRA ROCKSTAR Alexandra Pope 74 5
48 BRAEBO DUSTYS DEPUTY Ryan Wallen 73

389 TALAWAHL SHADY Isabella Lavender 52.5

BP Horse Rider
12 ALLSTARS MAGIC Melanie Welsh 

BP Horse Rider
287 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ATTRACTION Elle Mangan

Snaffle Bit Hack 4yr Old Stallion 

Snaffle Bit Hack 4yr Old Mare

Snaffle Bit Hack 4 Year Old Gelding 

Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 4 Year Old

Reserve Champion Snaffle Bit Hack 4 Year Old



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
185 HARDAL UNO LUNA David Nash 85 1
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Kaycee Wallen 83 2
121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 75 3
162 GLENARTHON SIT N SPIN Colleen McQueen 64 4

86 CHALAY BLUE CASCADE Chantelle Vella 57 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop 91 1

58 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 87 2
279 NETHAWAY PURPLE HAZE - HSH Scott Everingham 86 3

11 ALLSTARS KRYPTONITE Melanie Marshall 76 4
400 TOPSHELF ABSOLUTE - HSH Kate Clancy 75 5

BP Horse Rider
185 HARDAL UNO LUNA David Nash

BP Horse Rider
107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop

BP Horse Rider Score Place
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 88 1
356 SHEADY JUBILATION Ellyn Prichard 84 2
365 SHEADY SHOWSTOPPER - HSH Jo Chester 81 3
332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 78 4
158 GEMSFIELD CLEMENTINE - HSH Jacqui Langfield 75 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place
87 CHALAY KOA Chantelle Vella 88 1

325 RIVERGLEN DREAMS - HSH Natalie Meredith 86 2
307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 85 3

82 CEE DEE SPICE GIRL Katrina Bullock 84 4
386 SURREY JESSICA Kim Cheney 78 5
339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 74

BP Horse Rider
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry

BP Horse Rider
356 SHEADY JUBILATION Ellyn Prichard

Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Mare

Reserve Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Mare

Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Stallion

Reserve Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Stallion

Snaffle Bit Hack 5yrs & Over Stallion - Over 15hh

Snaffle Bit Hack 5yrs & Over Mare - 15hh & Under 

Snaffle Bit Hack 5yrs & Over Mare - Over 15hh 

Snaffle Bit Hack Stallion 5yrs & Over - 15hh & Under  



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 88 1

4 ADELLE STUD MAJOR - HSH Adam Wilton 87 2
165 GLENCOE LAST FLING - HSH Teagan Todd 85 3
420 WAYLON J RHYTHM Ella Devantier 81 4
432 WUNGUM ELITE STEEL Christopher Ware 76 5

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Stuart Robinson 91 1
360 SHEADY NASHVILLE Michelle Banning 84 2
369 SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - HSH Adam Battaglia 82 3

57 BRANDWOOD OREGON Brianna Starkey 81 4
75 CAMELOT MINSTRAL Paul Davidson 77 5

254 MELUCA STUD MOONDUST - HSH Meredyth Regan 76

BP Horse Rider
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Stuart Robinson

BP Horse Rider
392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong

Reserve Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Gelding

Snaffle Bit Hack 5yrs & Over Gelding - 15 hh & Under 

Snaffle Bit Hack 5yrs & Over Gelding - Over 15hh 

Champion Senior Snaffle Bit Hack Gelding




